
HARNESS TASBRED STATISTICS

$364
THOUSAND

PAID OUTTASBRED BONUS WINS

AGE OF BONUS 
WINNERS

2YO

3YO

4YO

5YO

FOAL BORN PAYMENTS

INDIVIDUAL  BREEDERS

36

TASBRED 

STARTERS

192829.9
% 

TASBRED 

WINNERS

28.0
% 

210

126
$252,000

BREEDERS COUPONS

27
$81,817

39%

35%

17%

9%

46 $248
THOUSAND

PAID OUTTASBRED BONUS WINS

AGE OF BONUS 
WINNERS

2YO

3YO

4YO

5YO

FOAL BORN PAYMENTS

INDIVIDUAL  BREEDERS

25

TASBRED 

STARTERS

106331.5
% 

TASBRED 

WINNERS

30.1
% 

113

84
$168,000

BREEDERS COUPONS

5
$31,187

35%

42%

13%

10%

31
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